
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, Talegaon (D) 

Department of Biochemistry 

1
st
 MBBS (2025-2026) 

   

Lecture schedule for the Month of March 2026 
 

Date Day Time 
Compe- 

tencies 
Subtopic Teacher 

04/03/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 

6.11 
Metabolism of Haemoglobin  Dr. Chaudhari 

06/03/26 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 

11.1 
Liver Function Tests Dr. Bhatia  

10/03/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 6.1 Extra Cellular Matrix (ECM) 

- I 
Dr. Bhatia 

11/03/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 6.2 Extra Cellular Matrix (ECM) 

- II 
Dr. Bhatia 

13/03/26 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 

6.15 
Detoxification  Dr. Chaudhari 

17/03/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 8.1 Nutrition - I  Dr. Kokane 

18/03/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am 
BC 5.8, 

6.2, 

6.15, 

11.1 

Class Test – II (Metabolism 

of Hemoglobin, RFT, LFT, 

ECM & Detoxification) 

All Teachers  

20/03/26 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 8.1 Nutrition - II  Dr. Kokane 

21/03/26 Sat 8.00 - 10.00 am 
 Value added course 

Dr. Gore 

Dr. Dhat  

24/03/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 8.1 Nutrition – III  Dr. Chaudhari 

25/03/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 8.1 Nutrition - IV  Dr. Chaudhari 

27/03/26 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 

10.1 
Chemistry of nucleotides - I Mrs. Chaudhari  

31/03/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 

10.1 
Chemistry of nucleotides - II Mrs. Chaudhari  

 

 
  



 
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, Talegaon (D) 

Department of Biochemistry 

1
st
 MBBS (2025-2026) 

Practical/ SDL/ SGT/ Tutorial/ LD schedule for the Month of March 2026 

 

Time: 11 am to 1 pm  

 

Date Day Batch Progm Competencies Subtopics Teacher 

05/03/26 Thu C Practical  

 

BC 14.21 

 

Estimation of Serum & 

Urine creatinine   
Dr. Gore 06/03/26 Fri A Practical 

09/03/26 Mon B Practical 

10/03/26 Tue C SGT 

BC 14.5 

- Chromatography - 

Screening of Urine for 

inborn errors   

  

Dr. Kokane 11/03/26 Wed A SGT 

12/03/26 Thu B SGT 

13/03/26 Fri C Tutorial   

BC 5.4 

 

Metabolism of proteins 

Case discussion 
Dr. Chaudhari 16/03/26 Mon A Tutorial 

17/03/26 Tue B Tutorial 

18/03/26 Wed C Practical 

BC 11.12 & 

11.20 

Estimation of serum 

Bilirubin   
Dr. Gore 20/03/26 Fri A Practical 

23/03/26 Mon B Practical 

24/03/26 Tue C Practical 
BC 14.7, 14.8, 

14.21, 14.12, 

14.15 

Revision practical-

Estimation of Blood 

glucose, Urea, Creatinine, 

Cholesterol, HDL & TG  

All teachers  25/03/26 Wed A Practical 

26/03/26 Thu B Practical 

27/03/26 Fri C Practical 

 
Assessment of certifiable 

skill 
All teachers  30/03/26 Mon A Practical 

31/03/26 Tue B Practical 

01/04/26 Wed C Practical 

 

Journal completion & 

Revision of instrumentation, 

special technique & 

nutrition  

All teachers 02/04/26 Thu A Practical 

03/04/26 Fri B Practical 

 

                                                                                                
 

 


